8 7 6 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 By TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT‘ON‘ML FIOHTS RESERVED SEZTW 1U9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 5 | £CR- 15000016 2maels | MR | G
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2151761-2 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 2119951-1 - 8-2151761-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ f 8-2151761-4 : : : : L g ) 7-18023-7 SR, SKT HD CAP N3 X 4.0 24
e - - - - - - - - 2 | 2 | - 2168400-6 | SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 gég
2151761-5 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - - -] 2063440-2 | AIR FEED MODULE
LATCH PLATE PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641 -1 21197991 2063440-7 - w w - 119740 2 16 TDITIFICATION 513
21517671-6 g NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST LM%&WEME@ - - - : : : - § I | 1| - | 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
- - -] -1 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT g
2151761 -7 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - : - - - - - 994969- | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
7-2151761-17 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - -~ | REF[REF[REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - -] 240638- 1 SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
- - -] 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 1137
- - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF [REF]| - SEE NOTE 4  |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- R 1633743-1  |SERVO FEED LATCH ASH 1133
- 455888 - 1 SPACER, CRIMPER 1120
APPLICATOR DATA R 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG N4 1119
CRIMP STZE TYPE - REF [REF]| - 21199441  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
WIRE 16 30 mm [ 2481 C - 1-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 196
INSUL |8.50 mm [.335] F -2l 2202 2168083-1  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
- [-455888-5 |SPACER, CRIMPER 87
APPUCAR@%%;@UCHONS L) -2l 2] 212? 2079383-4 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
- 1633470-2  |EXTENSION PLATE 18
- 2119956-1 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKI TERMINAL  YAZAKI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKL TERMINAL — YAZAKT CRIMP SPECIFICATION - 1 l l l ;Hg;jgf @E\EEE;SOEPAME gg
TERMINAL NAME: [ TYPE CONNECTOR TERMINAL NAME: 9.5MM RECEPTACLE AR 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE -2 2|22 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RolS, 2 x .188 66
7.50-8.50 mm [.295-.335 IN] 4.90-5.80 mm [.193-.228 IN] 7.50-8.50 mm [.295-.335 IN] 4.90-5.80 mm [.193-.228 IN] - 1 - | | 2119793-1 LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINAL 1802 Rev A TERMINAL 1802 Rev A JN -3 -3 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ON -2l 2] 22 2-18032-5 | SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 ¥ 20.0 6 1
SPECIFICATION SPECIFICATION B T R 2079383-4 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
- - -] 5-18022-5  |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
TERMINALS APPLIED ﬁ [EHRAL Y ATy & - - -] 1338683-8  |FEED PANL 56
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL -l 4| 4| 4| 4 2168400-1  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 12 54
1949899~ 1 T114-3250 1572755-1 1116-3250 | -2 2 2 2 2168083-8  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 16 53
- 5018030-1  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3 52
- 811242-5  |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
- 690753-2  |SPACER, TONKER 50
v ) WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT FICRIMP HEIGHT - - - - W 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
m;% EU %E;IWNQHGHT %Eé@EEHEQGQEmNG SIZE P50 e REFERENCE SETTING R 2119656-9 | APPLICATOR BASIC ASSENBLY, SF 46
8 00mm? i 0 05 1 0eel 000 L 8 00mm? 2 15+/-0.05 [ 108+/-.002] 2.8 -l - ] 2161311-1  |RAM, STEPPED, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
7 00mm? > 7517005 [ 1084/- 002] > 8 7.00mm? 2.75+/-0.05 [.108+/-.002] 2.8 - L LT ] 1-2079383-5 | SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 40) 41
5 00mm? > 50+/-0 05 [ 098+/- 0021 s g 6.00mm? 2 60+/-0.05 [ 102+/-.002] 4.8 -l - ] 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
5 00mm? > 40+/-0 05 [ 094+/- 0021 5 8 5. 00mm2 2.40+/-0.05 [.094+/-.002] 6.8 - - w 21199571 |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
- 2119644-2 | RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
*WARN I NG @ - | | | 2119085- 1 FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE 37
LL] ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, TTEM 40 10O 0N M L N B c119092-1  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 39
A LARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS R O e  TRY St B A =
CECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS DELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING A R R 21613281 |HEY AEAD. FLANGED. W5 x 8mm LONG 30
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. A I T N I 1320908-2  |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S L N I A 2119959-3 | ASSEMBLY, STHIP GUIDE 29
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. - 1 1 1 1 | -455888-0 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ SO EE OPRING, LONPRES) 10N cf
ASSEMBLY . SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: S L T O 30683571 JLEVER, DRAG RELEASE 6
PNEUMATIC FEED W%TH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151761-4 - 1 1 1 1 2407971 DRAG, TERMINAL 25
S o S N I N 7 S TR 24
- 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA ¥ 6.0 23
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE _ | 1 1 1 P168083-7 SCR. SKT HD CAP RoMS, M4 X 8.0 2
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - | | | | [ 180787 WASHER. FLAT. REG N 50
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. - ? 2 2 ? 21038083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 8.0 1209 - 1 1 1 1 21195331 STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
L L e 8 N T Y 1 Jz67 ) N N [T E
- -] - 2119957-2 | APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 260 R 3-22280-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
/1N GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. A - 1803078-2  |SPACER, PRECISION 1259 R 1-356885-4 | STOP, SHEAR I
R 8-21084-0  |0-RING, 676 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 1257 N -] 2119805-1 | SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
/8 AMCATGUNHE’ TIHTEEMU;U@N@TEMRU_ST SE ORLENTED CORRECTLT LR ORDER 1O PHOPERLY - - - 21196401  |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 1250 N 454276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
AN R 1M HELGHT REFERENCE SETTING WS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - - - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 1249 Nl [-1633930-2 |ANVIL, CONBINATION 8
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE ] ] ] 1 SELE EED CAM, ALR FEED _248 - | | | | Leaneala AL I
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. o B R B R c119798-1  |DETENT PIN 247 S I I A B 6
A R [-22279-3 | SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 R [-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
TERMINAL PLITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - -] - 2161314-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ATLANTIC, ST, NON-ADJ 1245 B 238011-3  |BLOCK, CRINPER SPACER 4
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE. - 21190821  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 1244 NT vt ] 6-2119582-3 [CRINPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
REMOVE TTEM 123 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON THE BACK SIDE - 1 [ [ [ 2019704~ 1 WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 1243 - 1 1 1 1 455888 -1 SPACER, CRIMPER ’
D omu s Ty e HEEERE T RS TRUC TEOR b FOR ADDETEONAL SN - T [T 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1242 N T T 4-1633664-6 | CRINPER, WIRE 1
ITEM [TEM
S R S : R T S = -
.05, TSR 10 R AT TRl LS Rl ST o — TE Connectivit
CHEE*ANG 19NOV2012 S:) TE Harrisburg, PAy17wo5—3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD TINOV20 1?2 | NAME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION T e Ocogn 5181 T
| PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘COJ{O’F
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 72 of 4 @E{g i 0013 FPPLICAT IOV SPEC i
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i : S DO R
MATER 1AL FINISH WETGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151761 _
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET | OFA REVB

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON



3 1
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

REF —= %3——78_00i0.50
('H' [0.315£0.019]

N\ \

B REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

CAM POST T TON

30mm STROKE

o
= “ i REF

FEED TRACK POSTTION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

| orehlE ol DWFQ.HUANG INOVZDTe G TE Connectivity
CHSK ‘1 T9NOV2012 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

D IMENS TONSS OTHERW(SE SPECITIED: APVD 1TINOV20 12 [NAME ‘

ATLANTIC VERSION S W o occan 1dc e

; Applicator
| PLC £0.5 i
A0mm STROKE ShOWﬁ o n S h@@ Jf S W O { Ar & 2 O { Ar @Eﬁﬁfg igé% APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) meize % |
AR FEED MATERIAL FinisH WEIGHT i A ‘ 00779 @52151761
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB
| OHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 6 5 4 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST R Ev ‘S ‘C)NS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS COR‘PORAT\ON,ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW 1U9P5969A7U16E A 66 : RE SESCRIPTION SATE SN T APV
SACTETC VERSION - APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART SR
TERMINATOR MR E REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2151761-2 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 : 8-2151761-5| 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151761-4 : : : : ~ | 1| 20634402 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
e - - - - - - - - EE 2119740-2  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION i>%§
2-2151761-5 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST - e 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER
LATCH PLATELﬁL PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950- 1 1338683-8 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440-7 - 5 i RING_ RETAIN. EXTERN 3716 CRESCERT 1172
c-elofibl-1i 0 PINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - NEEEEEEE 994969-1  |MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
21517617 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - ) ) - - - - - | REF[REF|REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
- - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
AN - T 1 [ 8-21084-1 |O-RING, 801 ID, 070 DIA. MAT. 152
- - 2119641-2  |[FEED CAM, AIR FEED 151
B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 145
B 2079383-8  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 144
- 4] 4] s 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 20 143
APPLICATOR DATA L] 1-2119656-0 [APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF [ 41
CRIMP S17F TYPE B 2161312-1  |RAM, STEPPED, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED|] 40
WIRE |6.30 mm [.248] F Nl -] 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 139
TNSUL 13 50 mm L 3351 = - - 3-23627-1 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X 854 137
- - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
R A AR AN : REF| - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- R 1633743-1 |SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
B 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER 120
B [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
- REF| - 2119944-1  [FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKI TERMINAL  YAZAKI CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: YAZAKI TERMINAL  YAZAKI CRIMP SPECIFICATION -] [-690438-0 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TERMINAL NAME: | TYPE CONNECTOR TERMINAL NAME: 9 5MM RECEPTACLE - 2 2 2 2168083~ 1 SCR, SAT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
WIRE STRIP LENGTH 1 [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH = INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE L 104000887, PALRE, CRIWEL o
= —= 1212712 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 79
7T 50-8 50 mm [ 295- 335 IN] 4 90-5 80 mm [ 193- 228 IN] 7.50-8.50 mm [.295-.335 IN] 4.90-5.80 mm [.193-.228 IN] - 1 | | 16334707 TYTENSION PLATE 78
TERMINAL ‘ 1802 Rev A TERMINAL ‘ 1808 fey ’ ’ A R 21199561 |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 7
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT oNlES
SPECTFICATION SPECTFICATION ] ] B 2119791-5 |DEPRESSOR, WIRE 70
B 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 69
TERMINALS APPLIED Aﬁg TERMINALS APPLIED Aﬁl B 2119740-1 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL TE TERMINAL YAZAKT TERMINAL S A A B 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, Rofls, ¢ x .188 66
SYITIEN T S | RN | B 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 6 2
/N - 13 ]3] 3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
-l 2 ]2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
- - 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
WIRE L CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE s CRIMP HEIGHT 'lli CRIMP HEIGHT - | 1338683,8 e 0
SI7E r&0 i LINCH] REFERENCE SETTING |  |SIZE r=0|mn T [NCH] REFERENCE SETTING G T B P Y SR ¥
8.00mm? 2.70+/-0.05 [ . 106+/-.002] 3 6 8.00mm? 2. 05+/-0.05 [.108+/-.002] 2.3 B | | | 811247-5 BUMPER. HOLD DOWN 5
7.00mm? 2.75+/-0.05 [.108+/-.002] > 8 7.00mm? 2.754/-0.05 [.108+/-.002] 2.8 S I IR 590753 2 |SPACER TONKER £
6.00mm? 2.50+/-0.05 [.098+/-.002] 5.9 6.00mm? 2.60+/-0.05 [ . 102+/-.002] 4.8 B B | 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 19
5. 00mm?2 2.40+/-0.05 [.094+/-.002] 6.8 SRR SEUNEUNE L 0.8 T 1 [ 1 | 1-2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC. RoHS (M8 X 40) 1]
B 2119645-1  [DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
*WARNING -] 2119644-2  |[RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, [TTEM 40 TO LT v ] 1-1752356-8 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
= ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE'OF SETTINGS SR T Ol LR T
SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING — T 50008 1SPACER STRIP GUIOE 0
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS with CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. T [0 [ T | 21199593  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B B |7455885-0 |SPACER, CRIMPER =
-l 2 ]2 222831 SPRING, COMPRESSION 27
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B 356835 | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. O T I 520797 RAG TERMINAL ot
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED I1NTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT S R R 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
A N e
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP MEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151761-5 B L L c168083-2  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RofS, M4 X 8.0 c |
B [-18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
B T T O T e sTaieeis, Siie e :
N - 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
A APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62. - ? ? 2 2168083-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X &.0 12769 - 1 1 1 3-22280-3 SPRING, COMPRESSITON 17
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 T R 5337805 IFENCE 58] B I R I 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR T
/N GREASE THREADS. GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 B 1803078-2 |SPACER, PRECISION 1259 N - 2119805-1  |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
A B 2119782-1  |[FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |25 N T 454276-5  |FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
e - -] 2119640-1 |PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 NP L[] 1-1633930-2 [ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
- - 2079988-1  |BUSHING, LCH5-12, MISUMI 249 - [-240641-4 |SPACER 7
A CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - 1 [ [ 1 -22219-3 SPRING, COMPRESSITON 1246 - - - 0
@EEE%%Q;?RWﬂéi %H@ﬁ%EéEgpé[15i$oEA%&O$LE é?éESTMENT MAY BE R 2119082-7 [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTHENT [244 v 1 ] 1-2119757-0 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST [243 R 238011-3  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
& TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. 6 - 1 [ [ 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 1247 1 1 1 1 1 06-2119582-3 |CRIMPER, INSULATION F PREMIUM 3
z/\x O CONVERT THE ARPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STyl B 7-18023-7 |SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 1241 - 455888 - | SPACER, CRIMPER ?
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE - 2 - 2168400-6 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M> X 16 240 A 1 1 1 1 4-1633664-6 |CRIMPER, WIRE W
?iFggﬁAﬁ?gimG REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL 171-97] 05|20 SART NO SESCRIPTION I&EM 1l ,25 722 ST e ion I&(E)M
TR SRS FR Sl e o HInovente S— TE Connectivit
CHE'Q?ANG TINOV20T12 % TE Harrisburg, PAymo&%os
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD TINOV20 1?2 | NAME ‘
{D %¥<i: I Ff I <: \/ E:{% ES I <:>PQ mm o S AL Ocean Side Feed
| PLC +0.5 App‘ ‘COJ{O’F
ES kw <> vv TW <> rw S) kw 63 63 A% S zi <> {\ Zi ég Zl <> {\ Zi {giig%ﬁz::::::zk % EEE gézéjgl APPL}CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) S G LEC . 01| 00779 [@=215176 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SeAtE -7 SHEET OFA e

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS

B
& 2 ARt NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




3 1
Loc DIST REVISIONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

b IYPE

—= ~=—238.00£0.50
(0.315£0.019]

. REF

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT

CAM POSTTION %Tj _ i
E??gm -

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY WIRE BARREL

R T B A S o TOOV20712 =5 e

CHSK ‘1 T9NOV2012 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

P A C I F I C v E R S I ON D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpeC 1E 1D APVD TINOV20 1?2 | NAME ‘
mm W%égwﬁ Ocean Side Feed
AR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 VhE s hpplicator
‘ ‘ @Ez PLC +0.13 - -
(Aflantic version shown on sheefs 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) PC 200013

4 PLC +0.0001 SIZE | CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES 4

e I e A || 00779 (C=2151761

SCALE SHEET OF REV

Customer Accessible Production Drawing [ 4 4

B
AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000 SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON



	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_21
	new_view_27



